

P
ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 169 OF 2013

KALA RAI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF SIKKIM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,impleadment,permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 05/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. sunil Mathews, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddharth Luthra, ASG
Ms. Padma Laxmi Nigam, Adv.
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Dewan, Adv.

Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv
Mr. A. Venkatesh, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Jain, Adv.
Ms. Mansha Morya, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A. Mariarputham, AAG
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr.Yusuf Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the category of 'After Notice' matters.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Usha Sharma)
| | Court Master
| |

|
|
|