

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 169 OF 2013

KALA RAI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF SIKKIM & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for directions, permission to bring addl.facts  
and documents on record, permission to file additional  
documents,impleadment and office report )

Date: 01/05/2014 This Petition was mentioend today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Prashant Bhushan, Adv.(Mentioned by)  
Mr. Rajeev Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Siddharth Luthra, ASG  
Mr.Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.  
Ms.Supriya Juneja, Adv.  
Ms.P.L.Nigam, Adv.  
Ms.Divya A., Adv.  
Mr.ARjun Dewan, Adv.  
For Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv  
Mr.A.Venkatesh, Adv.  
Ms.Neelam Jain, Adv.  
Mr.S.Sircar, Adv.

Ms.Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr.Alok Pillai, Adv.  
Mr.Yusuf, Adv.  
for M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co. ,Advs

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of Shri Prashant Bhushan, learned  
counsel, list the matter on 27th August, 2014.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar