

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.8

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No.169/2013

KALA RAI & ORS.

Petitioners

VERSUS

STATE OF SIKKIM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 21-08-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sabah Iqbal Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG
Mr. S.S. Shamsheri, Adv.
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv. Gen.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Avneesh Arputham, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Arputham, Adv.
Mr. Amit Arora, Adv.
Ms. Simran Jeet, Adv.
M/s. Arputham Aruna And Co.
Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 30.08.2017 for final disposal.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER