

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 169/2013

KALA RAI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF SIKKIM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([LIST THE MATTER BEFORE A BENCH OF WHICH ONE OF US (HON'BLE L. NAGESWARA RAO, J.] IS NOT A MEMBER.]

Date : 21-11-2017 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satendra P.Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sabah Iqbal Siddiqui,Adv.
Mr. Sunil Mathews,Adv.
For Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K.Ganguli,Sr.Adv.
Mr. A.Mariarputham,Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur,Adv.
Mr. Avneesh Arputham,Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Arputham,Adv.
Ms. Simran Jeet,Adv.
For M/S. Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR

Mr. Basava Prabhu S.Patil,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, AOR
Mr. Sudipto Sircar,Adv.
Mr. Annam Venkatesh,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Mishra,Adv.
Ms. Tulika Chikker,Adv.

Mr. Y.P.Adhyaru,Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.S.Shamshery,Adv.
Mr. Mukul Singh,Adv.
Mr. M.K.Maroria, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of the learned counsel for the
petitioners, list the matter in the second week of
January, 2018.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER