

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SWrit Petition (Civil) No.169/2013

KALA RAI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF SIKKIM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([LIST THE MATTER BEFORE A BENCH OF WHICH ONE OF US (HON'BLE L. NAGESWARA RAO, J.] IS NOT A MEMBER.]

FOR ON IA 1/2013

FOR ON IA 3/2013

FOR ON IA 4/2013

FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES] ON IA 5/2013)

Date : 08-01-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Sunil J. Mathjews, Adv.
Ms. Sabah Iqbal Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv. Gen.Sikkim
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Avneesh Arputham, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Arputham, Adv.
Ms. Simaran Jeet, Adv.
M/S. Arputham Aruna And Co, AORMr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG
Mr. Y.P. Adhyarjuna, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shamsherry, Adv.
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroriya, Adv.

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIn view of the order dated 13.12.2013, list the matter on a non-miscellaneous day for final disposal in the 2nd week of February, 2018.(USHA RANI BHARDWAJ)
AR CUM PS(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER

